Handler

Abby Zerm
Abby Zerm
Alexis Brammer
Anabel Kubacz
Baylee Bales
Belinda Martinez
Chloe Bales
Cristiana Crespo
Emma Bayonet
Emma Bayonet
Finya Logan
Finya Logan
Harper Davis
Isabelle Mckee
Kaitlyn Dil
Karsten Keys
Katie Williamson
Sarah Ford
Tessa Trusner

Tessa Trusner

2024 UKI US Open

Dog
Carl
Halley Wolobitz
Zen
Molly
Rey
Bruno
Nova
Zelda
Finesse
Nikkel
Ryuk
Vapor
Zing
Thunder
Adios
Covert
Voulez
Hazel
Marvel

Molina
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Juniors

Height

24 inch
12 inch

24 inch
20 inch

16 inch
20 inch (s)
16 inch (s)
16 inch

20 inch

8 inch

8 inch (s)
24 inch

20 inch
24 inch

16 inch
24 inch

16 inch (s)
8 inch

20 inch
24 inch



